BE NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRO	0040 000540	
	I	2012-006510	_
MELINDA F. COATES		Klamath County,	Oregon
3777 WILLOW PASS RD #38			8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Bay Point CA 94565			
Grantor's Name and Address PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION,		001197712012000	65100020020
63 Via Pico Plaza #544		06/14/2012 01:55:28 P	M Fee: \$42.00
San Clemente, CA 92672 Grantee's Name and Address	٠-		No. on page
	SPACE RESERVED FOR		/instrument/microfilm/reception ecords of this County.
PACTFIC SERVICE CORPORATION, 63 Via Pico Plaza #544	RECORDER'S USE		•
San Clemente, CA 92672		Witness my	hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		NAME	TITLE
PACIFIC SERVICE CORPORATION,		Rv	, Deputy.
63 Via Pico Plaza #544 San Clemente, CA 92672		Dy	, Deputy.
	·		
	WARRANTY DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that		<u> </u>	
Melinda Fowler who too	K Title	<i>A</i> \$	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, to grantor	paid by	
herematier talled grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, a			
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditar			
situated in County, S	nate or orogon, desc		
LOT 01, BLOCK 83, KLAMATH FALL	a bobban bar	PATES UTSUMAV	CE DIAM 4
LOI OI, BLOCK 83, KLAMAIH FALL	S FORESI ES.	IAIES HIGHWAY	66 PLAT 4
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON			
(IF SPACE INSUFFICE TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPT	· ·	· ·
And grantor hereby covenants to and with granto			
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from			
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and			
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the al			lawrui cianns and demands of an
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	ansfer, stated in terms	s of dollars, is \$	Too Too However, the
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra- actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of it in construing this deed, where the context so req	ty or value given or i	promised which is 🖵 t	he whole part of the (indicate)
Which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if	not applicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed, where the context so req made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	uires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and	all grammatical changes shall be
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this			: if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	l its seal, if any, affix	ked by an officer or ot	her person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.			
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERRING	G FEE TITLE SHOULD M	plent a 70 W	(e)
INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.30 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, AND SECTI CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE	ONS 2 TO 9 AND 17,	inda Fouler	Who Took Title AS
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING	AND REGULATIONS. MELIN	DA F. COATES	
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNIN	ig department to		
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISH AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE	IED LOT OR PARCEL.		
DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTIC ORS 30.930, AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERT	CES, AS DEFINED IN		
LINDER ORS 195 300 195 301 AND 195 305 TO 195 336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11	CHAPTER 424, ORF-		
GON LAWS 2007, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2 STATE OF OREGON, Count) ss	
This instrument was a	., oi cknowledged before	me on s	5.
by			
This instrument was a	cknowledged before	me on	·,
by			·
as		26	
ОТ		SOT 3	Ary.
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Ca Chy
•	Notary Pub	olic for Oregon	Artachment ation
	My commi	ssion expires	[*] \?o _p

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

0.1.60.00				
State of California	/ [			
County of Contra Cast				
	Jana la la 11 da Al			
On $6-5-12$ before me, $12$	) / d/ / d/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			
personally appeared	nda Fouler			
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Name(s) of Signer(s)			
BLANCA AGUILAR NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA COMMISSION # 1952321 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY My Corrm. Exp. September 23, 2015	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.			
	true and correct.			
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.			
	Signature / Man / Julia			
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature Signature of Mary Public			
<del>-</del> -	V, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document			
and could prevent fraudulent removal and	d reattachment of this form to another document.			
Description of Attached Document				
Title or Type of Document:	Parranty Deed			
Document Date:	Number of Pages:			
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	1// 1			
Signer(s) Other Man Named Above:	N Cff			
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)				
Şigner's Name:	Cianava Nama			
Individual	Signer's Name: ☐ Individual			
Corporate Officer — Title(s):				
□ Partner — □ Limited □ General	Partner — 🗆 Limited 🖂 General			
Attorney in Fact  Attorney in Fact  Attorney in Fact	RIGHTHUMBERINT			
☐ Trustee Top of thumb h				
☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator			
Other:	☐ Other:			
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:  Worth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org   Item #5907   Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6227			
	- la cha			
© COOK A	worth. CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org   tern #5907   Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876 27			
w 2007 mational motary Association - 9350 De Soto Ave., E.O. Box 2402 € Chats	worth, CA 91313-2402 • www.nationalinotary.org   item #5907   Reorder; Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-2327			